Push-Button System Spits Out 477 FREE LEADS Every Week-3
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Seemy Reportfor  commissions faid
Eamed
Sun Jan 17, 201610 Sat Jan 23, 20161 $6.00

Sun Feb 21 2016 1o S8t Feb 27 2016, 8600 -

Sun Mar 20, 2016 to Sat Mar 26, 2016. $6.00
Sun May 1, 201610 Sat May 7, 2096 $6.00
Sun Fed 19, 2017 to Sat Feb 25, 2017 $1200

Sun Feb 26, 2017 10 S

far 4, 2017 $21 00

Sun Mar 5, 2017 to Sat Mar 1. 2017 $6:00

Sun Mar 12, 2017 to S31 Mar 18, 2017 §1200 >
Sun Mar 19,2017 1o Sat hdar 25, 2017 $800 -

Sun Jul 18, 2017 ta Sat Jul 22, 2017 $36.00
Sun Jul 23, 2017 to Sat Jul 29, 2017, 520,00

Sun Jul 30, 2017 ta Sal Aug 5, 2017 $30.00

Sun Aug 8, 2017 to Sat Aug 12, 2017, $1500 >

> s3000
£344

5500
3500
$5.00
4500

5
5500
s1z200

5800

> S3800
> 51901
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51500

Action

Translerred to your eWallet Acct (Feb 03, 2016

Tran

Translerred to your eWal

(Apr 06, 2016}

Transledtedt to your eWallet Acct {(dy 18, 2016)

Apphod to yous Monlby Fee (War 03, 2017)
Transterred o your eWallet Ace (kar 15, 2017)

Transtermed toyour eWallet Act

Transferred 19 your eWallel Acct (Mar 26, 2017)
Translerred to your eWallet Acct (Apr 05, 2017)
Transferred 16 your eWallet Acct (Aug 02, 2017}
Transtered to your eWallet Acct (Aug 09, 2017
Transterred 1 your éWallet Acct (Aug 16, 2017)

Transterred to your eWallet Acct (Aug 23, 2017)

W have paid all Cammissions Eamed up to and inicoding
047

the week of Sun

#ug 8 2017 to Sat Aug 12, 21

ol o yout ¢Wallet Acet (Var 09, 2016) |

EBav

o

Location London, London
https://lwww.freeadsz.co.uk/x-546624-z

| am looking for “Take Action” individuals.

I am looking for exceptional individuals that | can take on my team and train to make a very nice income.
Why spend your whole life building other people's dreams, when it is easier then ever to build your own??
-We have an opportunity to start your own business right now.

-All training is provided and no experience is necessary.

-Requirements are easy. You must be easy going, easily trainable and are able to follow directions.

I am only looking for Take Action type people. if you have the drive, we can help you build an empire.
Click on the link below to get your training first. | will contact you as soon as you do.

Get to Learn more : http://[powerleadsystempro.retirewithalim
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